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2024 CSC Winter Invitational - 1/12/2024 to 1/14/2024

2024 CSC Winter Invitational

Results
 
#1  Girls 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia3 17:35.62

28.67 30.28 31.0530.72

31.25 31.45 31.46 31.61

31.83 31.84 31.89 31.68

32.09 32.03 32.04 32.15

32.15 32.25 32.22 32.38

32.37 32.44 32.39 32.58

32.51 32.57 32.84 32.65

32.96 33.16 33.17 32.98

31.96

 
#3  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen13 4:30.37

28.46 32.52 33.5033.80

39.38 39.80 32.19 30.72

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy23 4:40.91

28.69 33.59 35.6235.23

39.71 41.88 34.82 31.37

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia3 4:28.77

29.85 31.63 33.2233.59

38.29 38.91 32.44 30.84

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana5 4:37.90

28.58 33.59 35.6734.87

40.92 41.17 31.40 31.70

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy10 2:26.27

29.59 34.90 33.2248.56

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha11 2:28.41

31.85 37.35 34.2045.01

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna27 2:35.62

33.45 39.71 34.3048.16

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine32 2:37.61

34.55 42.93 37.9442.19

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant6 2:19.70

26.91 36.29 32.6143.89

 
#9  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire18 5:09.67

26.68 29.71 31.4930.55

31.43 31.54 31.86 32.03

32.36 32.02

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke28 5:16.25

27.33 30.91 32.0931.74

32.45 32.45 32.69 32.54

32.44 31.61

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella30 5:17.19

28.51 30.46 31.7331.42

32.08 32.22 32.41 32.56

32.77 33.03

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse31 5:17.26

27.99 30.83 32.2931.80

32.86 32.74 32.92 32.53

32.27 31.03

CWAC-IL 17Martin, Reilly35 5:20.86

29.14 32.38 32.3332.28

32.61 32.25 32.49 32.53

32.62 32.23

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline51 5:29.19

29.30 32.55 33.9633.26

33.48 33.42 33.41 33.81

33.69 32.31

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta61 5:32.64

29.27 32.71 33.9533.60

33.81 33.69 34.34 34.49

34.18 32.60

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley62 5:33.49

29.24 32.68 34.4634.22

33.92 34.39 35.57 34.11

33.55 31.35

CWAC-IL 16Gabriel, Alie77 5:43.28

29.87 33.36 35.2534.72

35.25 35.54 35.72 35.23

34.53 33.81

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan79 5:44.93

29.31 32.80 34.0333.61

34.02 35.33 36.12 36.48

36.61 36.62

CWAC-IL 17Crocker, Jillian80 5:47.24

30.09 33.44 34.5534.31

35.47 35.55 35.73 36.00

36.28 35.82

 
#11  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa4 5:09.27

27.53 30.19 31.3330.94

31.91 31.49 31.66 31.78

31.79 30.65

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy7 5:13.78

27.93 30.60 31.8431.28

31.73 31.95 32.69 32.62

32.13 31.01

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope18 5:28.66

28.75 32.43 33.5533.37

33.38 34.06 33.83 33.77

33.56 31.96

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie26 5:38.68

29.13 33.01 33.4833.27

34.38 34.92 35.18 35.95

35.77 33.59

 
#12  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny7 5:05.71

26.18 29.41 31.1730.70

31.13 31.09 31.66 31.38

31.89 31.10

 
#13  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper5 5:34.38

31.12 33.42 34.4534.14

34.30 34.09 33.79 33.62

33.33 32.12

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella6 5:35.93

30.29 32.85 33.8033.60

33.68 34.32 34.41 34.37

34.88 33.73

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila9 5:42.75

30.65 34.28 34.5534.95

34.44 35.13 35.03 35.28

35.12 33.32

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney10 5:43.91

29.84 33.41 33.7633.55

34.93 34.92 35.95 36.36

36.53 34.66

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam13 5:46.89

30.13 33.93 35.7335.32

35.73 35.67 35.49 35.32

34.93 34.64

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya18 5:50.21

30.54 33.39 35.3934.92

36.24 36.49 35.97 36.33

36.66 34.28

 
#14  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion7 5:26.94

27.81 30.61 33.1532.02

33.64 33.66 34.00 34.35

34.46 33.24

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian13 5:49.13

28.58 32.53 35.3634.54

35.82 36.02 37.18 36.83

37.10 35.17

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max14 5:49.21

30.00 34.88 35.8435.14

36.10 36.19 36.54 35.59

35.60 33.33

 
#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia3 2:07.02

28.50 32.25 29.9936.28

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy4 2:09.90

28.92 32.68 30.5837.72
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#15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia3 2:09.36

28.80 31.33 30.8338.40

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy4 2:10.33

28.75 33.01 30.3038.27

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa24 2:18.74

29.50 35.90 32.2941.05

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley30 2:20.73

30.26 35.05 30.1445.28

 
#16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny6 2:06.19

25.81 32.17 30.2237.99

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew16 2:11.02

29.86 35.40 29.2536.51

 
#16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny6 2:06.41

25.92 32.63 29.0438.82

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew16 2:10.70

28.59 34.58 31.3536.18

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen13 2:07.99

28.16 31.42 30.0338.38

B - Final

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya17 2:07.17

25.60 31.81 30.1339.63

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke24 2:16.01

29.02 35.29 32.7039.00

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen12 2:09.19

28.27 32.11 30.3938.42

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya21 2:12.07

26.35 32.44 31.8941.39

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke24 2:12.62

28.92 34.64 31.3937.67

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla30 2:13.52

28.09 34.94 32.3638.13

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana39 2:14.95

29.47 34.78 32.5338.17

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca58 2:18.38

27.54 34.27 31.9344.64

CWAC-IL 18Moore, Megan67 2:19.89

28.62 32.54 34.0544.68

CWAC-IL 17Martin, Reilly71 2:20.19

30.68 34.22 32.0043.29

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella80 2:21.79

29.76 37.51 32.3142.21

CWAC-IL 15Wu, Jaslyn83 2:22.03

30.33 33.36 33.8844.46

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline84 2:22.47

29.67 36.37 32.9343.50

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan92 2:24.02

30.28 36.63 31.9745.14

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson19 1:58.65

24.91 31.24 27.7734.73

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale24 2:03.73

25.47 30.89 29.7237.65

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale17 1:57.43

24.95 29.28 27.6535.55

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson21 1:58.77

24.66 29.87 28.5335.71

 
#19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy9 54.06

26.05 28.01

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley15 55.10

26.83 28.27

 
#19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy10 54.69

26.32 28.37

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley12 54.96

26.88 28.08

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa19 55.85

26.90 28.95

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie26 56.62

27.65 28.97

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta27 56.77

26.90 29.87

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma31 56.96

26.67 30.29

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle35 57.21

27.65 29.56

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope36 57.26

27.67 29.59

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe64 1:00.37

28.49 31.88

 
#20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny5 50.40

24.00 26.40

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew16 53.98

26.07 27.91

 
#20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny5 50.44

23.84 26.60

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew11 52.65

25.27 27.38

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella8 51.55

24.84 26.71

C - Final

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia26 53.51

25.52 27.99

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire27 53.57

25.76 27.81

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella8 51.86

24.86 27.00

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia23 53.22

25.24 27.98

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire24 53.26

25.46 27.80

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa36 53.74

25.77 27.97

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya39 53.83

25.74 28.09

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna43 54.09

26.01 28.08

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse50 54.61

26.26 28.35

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke66 55.48

27.06 28.42

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca69 55.70

26.85 28.85

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella77 56.21

27.03 29.18
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 100 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 18Moore, Megan80 56.31

26.93 29.38

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla81 56.33

27.24 29.09

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana96 57.11

27.57 29.54

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene97 57.19

27.32 29.87

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia113 58.06

27.19 30.87

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline116 58.28

27.82 30.46

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan120 58.43

28.43 30.00

CWAC-IL 16Gabriel, Alie134 59.02

28.23 30.79

CWAC-IL 17Crocker, Jillian148 59.93

28.71 31.22

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt42 49.46

23.63 25.83

 
#23  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana3 2:09.20

28.32 32.11 34.9833.79

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia5 2:11.24

28.95 32.46 35.2234.61

 
#23  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana3 2:09.30

28.09 31.72 35.7033.79

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia5 2:12.22

29.65 32.92 35.1734.48

 
#25  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse26 2:20.46

30.55 34.69 38.0937.13

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan28 2:21.30

31.04 35.66 37.7536.85

 
#26  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson13 1:57.32

25.01 29.54 31.8830.89

 
#26  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson13 1:57.72

25.36 29.06 32.1031.20

 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy2 1:06.35

31.81 34.54

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia7 1:08.73

32.62 36.11

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa15 1:10.30

32.61 37.69

 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy3 1:07.71

32.58 35.13

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia5 1:08.04

32.29 35.75

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa12 1:10.46

32.71 37.75

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana19 1:11.81

34.39 37.42

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe45 1:19.92

37.72 42.20

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma47 1:21.33

38.72 42.61

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny2 1:03.02

28.92 34.10

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew4 1:04.76

30.61 34.15

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny2 1:04.27

29.27 35.00

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew6 1:05.55

31.82 33.73

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla4 1:03.24

29.44 33.80

C - Final

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana13 1:05.56

30.86 34.70

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke15 1:06.97

31.45 35.52

D - Final

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya21 1:07.37

31.70 35.67

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia25 1:08.86

32.32 36.54

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla3 1:03.51

30.07 33.44

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke14 1:06.61

31.23 35.38

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana16 1:07.33

31.88 35.45

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya21 1:08.85

32.27 36.58

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia26 1:09.48

32.62 36.86

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene60 1:14.85

34.98 39.87

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt54 1:06.88

 
#31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana16 2:15.42

31.16 33.68 35.3935.19

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope18 2:15.52

30.98 33.77 35.0435.73

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley31 2:19.12

33.55 35.31 34.1936.07

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie37 2:24.32

34.34 36.35 36.4937.14

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle41 2:25.47

33.69 37.06 36.7238.00

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe45 2:28.32

33.26 36.74 39.0039.32

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa14 2:04.38

29.00 31.05 32.1432.19

B - Final

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen20 2:06.07

29.94 31.48 32.4132.24
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#33  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa13 2:05.79

29.61 31.43 32.6932.06

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen18 2:06.56

30.28 31.64 32.3832.26

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella22 2:07.56

29.49 31.60 33.3533.12

CWAC-IL 15Wu, Jaslyn48 2:14.06

31.32 34.21 33.9434.59

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire56 2:15.06

31.26 34.25 35.1034.45

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca59 2:15.27

31.62 34.40 34.2834.97

CWAC-IL 17Martin, Reilly60 2:15.45

31.82 33.75 34.8735.01

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse67 2:17.53

31.75 34.12 35.8035.86

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia73 2:19.36

31.71 35.00 36.9335.72

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale24 2:01.61

26.79 30.36 31.5732.89

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale23 1:59.63

26.92 30.42 31.4530.84

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt53 2:08.27

29.68 32.22 33.2633.11

 
#35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL3 1:40.39

Fitzgerald, Kinsley 14 Arroyo, Mariposa 14

Cheng, Joy 13 Cremer, Livia 14

25.68 24.76 25.0724.88

BCWAC-IL5 1:43.06

Kamara, Abrielle 13 Mingmuang, Briana 14

Mikulaninec, Greta 13 Pairone, Emma 13

26.23 25.44 25.8125.58

 
#37  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL5 1:36.84

Arroyo, Maya 17 Niaura, Liepa 16

Brockmann, Alexia 15 Chow, Isabella 17

24.51 24.94 22.9224.47

BCWAC-IL11 1:40.47

Parera, Katarzyna 17 Wood, Claire 15

Massimino, Chayse 15 Sanchez, Franchesca 15

25.15 24.69 25.0925.54

CCWAC-IL18 1:42.72

Duran, Kayla 17 Martin, Reilly 17

Tracy, Colleen 15 Wu, Jaslyn 15

25.86 25.66 25.8825.32

ECWAC-IL20 1:44.75

Del Aguila Solis, Penelope 14Moore, Megan 18

Whitt, Brooke 16 Mui, Corene 15

26.70 25.84 26.2126.00

DCWAC-IL21 1:45.10

King, Eliana 16 Gronowski, Isabella 17

Polsky, Caroline 17 Lofranco, Sofia 16

25.99 26.28 26.3426.49

FCWAC-IL31 1:49.17

McDonald, Regan 15 Crocker, Jillian 17

Mui, Chloe 14 Gabriel, Alie 16

27.70 27.19 26.5727.71

 
#39  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery12 2:56.78

36.52 45.47 38.9255.87

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena15 3:12.78

43.27 46.86 45.2057.45

 
#40  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid2 2:47.72

35.47 42.23 35.8154.21

 
#41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy2 1:59.97

28.13 30.67 30.4230.75

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella4 2:05.11

29.32 31.94 31.4832.37

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila5 2:05.12

28.84 32.63 31.0432.61

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney6 2:07.64

29.56 32.48 32.4633.14

 
#41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy2 2:02.99

27.05 30.61 32.7332.60

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella5 2:06.18

29.11 31.81 32.3232.94

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila7 2:06.62

28.40 32.10 32.9233.20

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney8 2:06.64

28.67 32.26 32.5933.12

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya17 2:10.21

29.71 33.11 33.3334.06

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper18 2:10.31

30.03 32.76 33.4234.10

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila20 2:11.99

30.42 34.29 33.0934.19

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam21 2:12.67

29.68 33.77 33.6235.60

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth26 2:13.87

30.30 35.02 32.8335.72

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha28 2:14.81

30.33 34.09 35.0635.33

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna35 2:16.41

30.37 34.24 35.7136.09

 
#42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion7 2:03.02

28.37 30.89 31.4632.30

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian15 2:10.62

29.00 32.88 33.7335.01

 
#42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion6 2:01.05

27.56 30.55 31.1831.76

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian16 2:10.02

28.41 31.89 34.7135.01

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max21 2:11.88

30.04 33.76 33.2534.83

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George22 2:12.41

29.91 33.07 34.5534.88

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake24 2:13.87

30.51 34.58 33.6435.14

 
#43  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex2 31.19

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery13 36.45

 
#44  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid2 33.12

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick10 36.89

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor28 42.66

 
#45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney6 1:03.66

30.84 32.82

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha12 1:07.62

31.14 36.48

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila14 1:08.27

31.57 36.70
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Results
 
#45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney6 1:04.55

30.26 34.29

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila9 1:06.51

31.46 35.05

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha15 1:09.33

32.76 36.57

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella25 1:12.06

33.24 38.82

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine29 1:14.92

34.67 40.25

 
#46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant2 59.11

27.33 31.78

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian11 1:05.58

31.24 34.34

 
#46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant1 59.42

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian12 1:07.67

31.33 36.34

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson20 1:09.85

32.43 37.42

 
#47  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex1 1:04.00

31.06 32.94

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena46 1:22.72

38.64 44.08

 
#48  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick1 1:06.10

31.54 34.56

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian16 1:15.00

35.80 39.20

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor27 1:20.65

38.02 42.63

 
#49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy3 25.71

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila6 26.09

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney10 27.10

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a16 28.23

 
#49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy1 25.70

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila5 26.01

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney10 27.15

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a16 27.31

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya24 27.94

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam28 28.15

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth31 28.37

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha32 28.39

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna37 28.80

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper42 28.94

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney43 29.07

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine45 29.22

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie63 31.28

 
#50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion3 25.12

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant5 25.71

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian11 26.69

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson12 26.86

 
#50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion3 25.08

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant7 26.06

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson11 26.71

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian12 26.76

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George24 28.69

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max30 28.77

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake*42 29.32

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo*42 29.32

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie52 29.79

 
#52  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor6 1:38.92

47.98 50.94

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian13 1:43.84

49.52 54.32

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya7 34.37

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth12 34.73

 
#53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya7 33.94

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth14 35.77

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella18 37.33

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine19 37.48

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a20 38.03

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant3 32.55

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion9 33.95

 
#54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant2 32.68

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion11 35.11

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George31 39.53

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo34 40.43

 
#55  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex2 33.47

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery17 38.09

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena53 44.22

 
#56  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid10 38.04

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick11 38.38

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian22 40.65

 
#57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy3 1:02.56

30.66 31.90

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila5 1:03.40

31.01 32.39

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila14 1:07.83

33.45 34.38

 
#57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy4 1:03.46

30.96 32.50

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila5 1:04.58

31.57 33.01

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila15 1:08.21

33.83 34.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam18 1:09.51

33.60 35.91

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna28 1:11.12

34.26 36.86

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie53 1:18.00

38.06 39.94

 
#58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max11 1:07.94

32.63 35.31

 
#58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max12 1:08.13

32.17 35.96

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake18 1:11.67

35.58 36.09

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson30 1:14.56

35.37 39.19

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie35 1:16.04

36.83 39.21

 
#60  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 2:11.08

Cahill, Patrick 10 de Llano, Adrian 10

Mulcrone, Conor 9 Robinson, Reid 10

31.26 34.13 29.4036.29

 
#61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL3 1:45.32

Fitzgerald, Kennedy 12 Mulcrone, Delaney 12

Cremer, Ella 12 Chow, Mila 12

26.05 26.20 25.7827.29

BCWAC-IL8 1:51.15

De Llano, Camila 12 Sonnleitner, Isha 11

Hernandez, Nai'a 12 Mondrus, Sam 12

28.45 27.72 27.5327.45

CCWAC-IL9 1:53.38

Patkar, Ananya 12 Rauch, Harper 11

Martin, Makenna 12 Peterson, Elizabeth 12

28.10 27.95 27.8229.51

 
#62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCWAC-IL10 1:57.75

Grieb, Max 12 Ren, Drake 12

Ren, Leo 12 Kawashima, George 12

29.77 29.53 28.0830.37

ACWAC-IL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Brown, Tavion 12 Robinson, Grant 12

Hayes, Jackson 12 Banini, Cristian 12

25.63 25.59 25.5926.82

 
#63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia6 1:54.74

26.74 28.70 29.7029.60

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy12 1:56.38

26.88 29.46 29.7830.26

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa13 1:56.59

26.94 29.31 29.8130.53

 
#63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia6 1:55.98

27.43 29.12 29.7329.70

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy9 1:57.25

27.31 30.12 29.6430.18

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa12 1:58.17

27.15 29.62 30.6030.80

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley19 2:01.07

27.96 30.87 30.4231.82

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta26 2:02.36

28.37 31.39 30.8031.80

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope29 2:02.77

28.39 30.94 31.0632.38

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma56 2:09.93

28.52 32.32 35.1833.91

 
#64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny6 1:52.66

25.10 28.01 29.7329.82

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew9 1:53.20

26.07 28.22 29.4329.48

 
#64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny9 1:55.39

25.88 29.40 29.1131.00

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew12 1:55.84

26.51 28.88 29.8230.63

 
#65  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire15 1:55.05

26.17 28.92 30.1329.83

B - Final

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen23 1:55.52

26.97 29.07 29.7029.78

 
#65  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire15 1:54.53

26.38 28.80 29.8829.47

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen21 1:55.00

26.73 28.93 29.6229.72

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa32 1:57.25

27.41 29.59 30.0530.20

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse34 1:57.39

27.25 29.34 30.3430.46

CWAC-IL 18Moore, Megan45 1:59.23

27.11 29.62 31.4731.03

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna47 1:59.48

26.87 30.31 31.0531.25

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke48 1:59.50

27.37 29.86 31.2731.00

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella65 2:01.75

28.23 30.50 31.7231.30

CWAC-IL 17Martin, Reilly68 2:02.61

27.70 30.66 32.4331.82

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan86 2:04.57

28.82 31.49 32.1032.16

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene97 2:06.34

29.39 32.10 31.9532.90

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline103 2:06.95

28.34 32.25 33.3433.02

CWAC-IL 17Crocker, Jillian115 2:09.58

29.60 32.79 33.5533.64

 
#66  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson20 1:44.81

23.88 26.53 27.1027.30

 
#66  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson17 1:44.72

23.92 26.52 27.1927.09

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt53 1:50.48

25.75 28.55 27.5428.64

 
#67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana5 58.64

27.21 31.43

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley12 1:00.25

28.41 31.84
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Results
 
#67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana5 59.30

28.31 30.99

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia12 1:01.41

29.33 32.08

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley17 1:02.20

29.03 33.17

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma24 1:02.95

29.23 33.72

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle29 1:05.00

29.83 35.17

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope30 1:05.31

30.70 34.61

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe*39 1:07.60

31.30 36.30

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta*39 1:07.60

31.49 36.11

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny2 53.60

24.77 28.83

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny2 55.29

25.51 29.78

 
#69  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya4 54.89

25.67 29.22

B - Final

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella5 55.04

25.29 29.75

 
#69  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya4 55.42

25.81 29.61

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella5 55.61

25.69 29.92

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla31 59.37

27.40 31.97

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia33 59.43

27.55 31.88

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca34 59.71

27.45 32.26

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire39 59.96

27.93 32.03

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa41 1:00.00

28.30 31.70

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse61 1:01.69

28.86 32.83

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline70 1:02.61

29.01 33.60

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia87 1:04.24

29.34 34.90

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan107 1:07.64

31.01 36.63

 
#70  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson25 53.43

24.73 28.70

 
#70  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson22 53.40

24.71 28.69

 
#71  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy2 2:24.27

33.26 35.61 37.7437.66

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia3 2:24.56

32.38 36.25 38.0337.90

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa12 2:32.86

33.70 38.86 40.0440.26

 
#71  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia2 2:26.67

33.41 36.54 38.6338.09

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy4 2:28.34

32.84 37.14 39.4738.89

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa14 2:37.16

34.90 39.77 41.0941.40

 
#72  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew5 2:24.53

32.34 35.46 38.7737.96

 
#72  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew5 2:25.10

31.87 36.23 38.6038.40

 
#73  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana8 2:21.63

31.22 35.77 37.9336.71

B - Final

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke13 2:28.46

32.72 37.84 39.0338.87

 
#73  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla6 2:21.68

31.65 36.04 36.9337.06

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana8 2:22.82

32.51 36.14 37.1237.05

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke14 2:29.20

32.99 38.30 38.8239.09

 
#75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana9 59.75

28.79 30.96

 
#75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana9 1:01.09

29.32 31.77

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope19 1:03.48

30.82 32.66

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle30 1:05.53

31.16 34.37

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe37 1:06.41

32.09 34.32

 
#77  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa15 57.55

28.10 29.45

B - Final

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia23 57.84

28.17 29.67

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen28 59.36

28.87 30.49

 
#77  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa17 57.95

28.53 29.42

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia26 58.94

28.73 30.21
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Preliminaries ...   (#77  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya*29 59.26

28.74 30.52

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen*29 59.26

29.05 30.21

CWAC-IL 18Moore, Megan40 1:00.17

28.97 31.20

CWAC-IL 15Wu, Jaslyn45 1:00.53

29.21 31.32

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia70 1:02.82

30.00 32.82

CWAC-IL 17Martin, Reilly74 1:02.99

30.19 32.80

 
#78  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt44 57.07

27.37 29.70

 
#79  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa9 25.15

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy11 25.41

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley14 25.58

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana16 25.83

 
#79  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa9 25.46

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana11 25.56

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy12 25.57

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley14 25.59

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle27 26.33

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta30 26.48

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma36 27.05

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe50 27.60

 
#80  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny1 22.38

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew12 24.52

 
#80  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny1 22.81

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew11 24.54

 
#81  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella2 23.27

D - Final

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia22 24.49

 
#81  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 17Chow, Isabella3 23.38

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya6 24.05

CWAC-IL 15Brockmann, Alexia29 24.92

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire35 25.14

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna36 25.16

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla55 25.70

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana60 25.86

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca64 25.98

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse72 26.23

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke74 26.27

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline78 26.38

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella86 26.46

CWAC-IL 15Wu, Jaslyn92 26.59

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene97 26.74

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia98 26.76

CWAC-IL 17Crocker, Jillian131 27.78

 
#82  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt27 22.55

 
#82  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 16Gaughan, Matt26 22.65

 
#83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:50.66

Cremer, Livia 14 Cheng, Joy 13

Mingmuang, Briana 14 Fitzgerald, Kinsley 14

28.24 30.95 25.3126.16

BCWAC-IL6 1:56.27

Del Aguila Solis, Penelope 14Arroyo, Mariposa 14

Pairone, Emma 13 Kamara, Abrielle 13

30.07 32.51 26.0027.69

 
#85  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:45.98

Chow, Isabella 17 Duran, Kayla 17

Arroyo, Maya 17 Niaura, Liepa 16

26.15 29.57 24.7525.51

CCWAC-IL12 1:50.74

Tracy, Colleen 15 Whitt, Brooke 16

Massimino, Chayse 15 Parera, Katarzyna 17

28.66 30.52 24.4827.08

BCWAC-IL13 1:50.98

Wu, Jaslyn 15 King, Eliana 16

Brockmann, Alexia 15 Sanchez, Franchesca 15

29.00 30.59 24.7826.61

DCWAC-IL17 1:55.83

Moore, Megan 18 Gronowski, Isabella 17

Lofranco, Sofia 16 Wood, Claire 15

28.78 34.34 24.4928.22

FCWAC-IL26 2:00.52

Mui, Chloe 14 Mui, Corene 15

McDonald, Regan 15 Crocker, Jillian 17

31.37 33.29 27.4928.37

 
#87  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery14 2:34.28

33.10 39.05 39.6642.47

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena28 2:57.71

38.96 45.85 45.5247.38

 
#88  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid1 2:20.73

30.88 35.99 36.1937.67

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick2 2:23.74

32.23 37.08 35.9438.49

 
#89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy2 55.10

26.31 28.79

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila4 55.98

27.18 28.80

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney11 57.89

27.82 30.07

 
#89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila3 55.93

26.98 28.95

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy5 56.27

26.83 29.44

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney15 58.92

28.10 30.82

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella18 59.34

28.74 30.60

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya24 1:00.13

29.08 31.05

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila29 1:00.82

29.80 31.02
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Preliminaries ...   (#89  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha34 1:01.06

29.35 31.71

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam37 1:01.41

29.17 32.24

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth38 1:01.53

29.28 32.25

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper40 1:01.67

29.70 31.97

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a45 1:02.09

29.56 32.53

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna53 1:03.31

30.00 33.31

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney59 1:04.43

30.32 34.11

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine64 1:04.97

30.94 34.03

 
#90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion3 54.12

26.31 27.81

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant9 55.89

26.36 29.53

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian14 56.97

27.17 29.80

 
#90  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion3 54.41

26.35 28.06

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian9 56.66

27.13 29.53

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant13 57.31

27.02 30.29

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson17 59.19

28.05 31.14

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George24 1:01.58

29.44 32.14

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake26 1:01.84

29.77 32.07

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max29 1:02.45

29.78 32.67

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo58 1:06.07

31.91 34.16

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie59 1:07.25

31.81 35.44

 
#91  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex2 1:11.34

31.91 39.43

 
#92  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid2 1:15.46

33.96 41.50

 
#93  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila5 28.58

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy7 28.68

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney11 29.55

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila14 30.17

 
#93  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy5 28.52

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila6 28.92

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila11 29.48

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney12 29.54

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha21 30.48

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam23 30.53

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya24 30.59

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a48 32.69

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney*50 33.03

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper*50 33.03

 
#94  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant3 26.89

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian10 28.80

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson14 29.70

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion16 29.96

 
#94  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant2 27.14

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian9 28.54

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion14 29.53

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson15 29.59

 
#95  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex1 28.51

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery16 31.44

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena42 35.76

 
#96  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick3 31.17

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian24 34.49

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor31 35.13

 
#97  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya5 1:13.04

34.24 38.80

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella16 1:19.78

37.81 41.97

 
#97  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya5 1:13.40

34.58 38.82

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella13 1:18.77

37.72 41.05

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine17 1:19.54

36.76 42.78

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth18 1:19.57

37.18 42.39

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a30 1:24.47

40.96 43.51

 
#98  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion11 1:15.64

35.45 40.19

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian14 1:17.69

36.59 41.10

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake15 1:18.46

37.24 41.22

 
#98  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion9 1:15.27

35.91 39.36

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian13 1:16.22

36.66 39.56

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake17 1:17.28

36.73 40.55

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant30 1:22.71

37.33 45.38

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George34 1:24.13

40.31 43.82

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo35 1:25.44

41.10 44.34

 
#99  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery8 42.69

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena27 48.44
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#100  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick7 44.08

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid10 44.45

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor15 46.14

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian31 50.08

 
#101  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila2 28.95

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy5 29.49

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila15 31.46

 
#101  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila2 29.07

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy3 29.28

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila14 31.50

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam19 31.88

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna21 31.92

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha34 33.62

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella37 33.84

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper46 34.42

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie59 36.45

 
#102  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max15 31.69

 
#102  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max16 32.07

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson29 34.16

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George35 34.64

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie43 35.81

 
#103  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex2 1:12.01

33.98 38.03

 
#104  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian14 1:25.42

41.84 43.58

 
#105  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:56.93

Fitzgerald, Kennedy 12 Patkar, Ananya 12

Mulcrone, Delaney 12 Chow, Mila 12

29.48 33.30 24.9429.21

BCWAC-IL7 2:05.39

Mondrus, Sam 12 Peterson, Elizabeth 12

De Llano, Camila 12 Cremer, Ella 12

32.11 35.90 27.8329.55

CCWAC-IL10 2:09.31

Sonnleitner, Isha 11 Xie, Katharine 12

Rauch, Harper 11 Hernandez, Nai'a 12

33.05 1:09.26 27.00

 
#106  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:56.33

Grieb, Max 12 Banini, Cristian 12

Robinson, Grant 12 Brown, Tavion 12

31.85 33.68 24.7126.09

BCWAC-IL7 2:07.68

Kawashima, George 12 Ren, Drake 12

Hayes, Jackson 12 Ren, Leo 12

33.60 34.29 29.8429.95

 
#108  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL1 2:27.16

de Llano, Adrian 10 Mulcrone, Conor 9

Robinson, Reid 10 Cahill, Patrick 10

39.39 43.71 30.4833.58

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 980

1. Carmel Swim Club 6211.5

2. Lakeside Swim Team 1973.5

3. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 1848.5

4. Fort Wayne Swim Team 1532.5

5. St. Charles Swim Team 1031

6. Franklin Regional Swim Team 803.5

7. Star Swimming 670

8. Summit City Aquatics 611

9. Rise Aquatic Club 544

10. Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 429

11. Flashes Aquatics 412

12. Cardinal Aquatics 353.5

13. Munster Swim Club 326

14. Boilermaker Aquatics 251

15. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 231

16. Spartan Aquatic Club 207

17. Capital Area Aqua Phoenix 109

18. Race Aquatics 108

19. Highland Hurricanes Swim Club 68

20. Gills - Great Illinois Swimmer 20


